Position

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Other Positions Held Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Pccd - Campus Life

Total Wages

$5,363

$4,826

$4,201

$3,702

$3,587

$3,241

$3,150

$2,485

$2,259

$1,932

$1,842

$1,823

$1,451

$1,381

$1,279

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



