Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$5,363	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$4,826	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$4,201	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$3,702	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$3,587	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$3,241	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$3,150	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$2,485	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$2,259	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,932	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,842	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,823	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,451	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,381	\$0
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Campus Life	\$1,279	\$0